STATE OF NEW MEMOR ENERGY AW MONFRALD COFFARTMENT

| ** ** ***** ****** ; | | | | | |
|----------------------|------|--|--|--|--|
| 0141=1951: | | | | | |
| LASTA FF | | | | | |
| FILE | | | | | |
| u.b.u.b. | | | | | |
| LAND OFFICE | | | | | |
| TRAMSPORTER | امال | | | | |
| | GAS | | | | |
| OPERATOR | | | | | |
| PROMATION OFFICE | | | | | |

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Pavised 10-01-75 Format 06-01-83 Page 1

Separare Forms C-164 must be filed for each poor in mustic.

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

| AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS | | | | | | |
|---|---------------------------------|----------------|--|--------------------------|------------------------------|--|
| I | AUTHORIZATION TO TR | | | | | |
| Operator | | | | | 1 | |
| TEXACO Inc. | | | | | | |
| Address | | | | | | |
| P. O. Box 728, Hobbs, New | Mexico 88240 | | | | | |
| Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box) | | | Other (Please explain) | | | |
| New Well | Change in Trunsporter of: | _ | Change of Transporter from Getty Oil Co. | | | |
| Recompistion | O11 | Dry Gas | to TEXACO PRODUCING INC. effective 6/1/85 | | | |
| Y Change in Ownership | XXCasinghead Gas | Condensate | | | | |
| If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner | | ٠ | | | | |
| and address of previous owner | | | | | | |
| II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LI | EASE | | | | | |
| Lease Name | Well No. Pool Name, includ | ing Formation | | Kind of Lease | Lease No. | |
| A.H. Blinebry Fed NCT-1 | 7 Blinebry Oi | 1 & Gas | | State, Federal or Fee | FED IC-032104 | |
| Location | | - | | | | |
| Unit Letter G : 1980 | Feet From The North | Line and | 1974 | Feet From TheE | ast | |
| Only Collect | | ; | | | | |
| Line of Section 19 Townshi | p 22S Range | 38E | , NMPN | , Lea | County | |
| | | | | | | |
| III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR | TER OF OIL AND NATI | JRAL GAS | | ,-,,,,- , | | |
| Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil (A) or Condensate Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Texas N.M. Pipeline Co. (0055-0070) P.O. Box 2528, Hobbs, N.M. 88240 | | | | | | |
| Texas N.M. Pipeline Co. (| .0055-0070) | 7 | | | | |
| Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas (XX) or Dry Gas Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Texaco Producing Inc. P.O. Box 3000, Tulsa, OK 74102 | | | | | | |
| Texaco Producing Inc. | | | DOX SOUN | | 4 | |
| If well produces oil or liquids, | • • • • • • | 88E Yes | | | available | |
| give location of tanks. | | | | PC- | | |
| If this production is commingled with th | at from any other lease or ; | pool, give com | mingling orde | r number: | | |
| | | | | | | |
| NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on | reverse state if necessary. | . 11 | | | | |
| VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION | | | | | | |
| | | | \wedge | JUL 2 . | 2 1985 85 | |
| I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of | f the Oil Conservation Division | have APPF | 19V9D | 7.2 | . 19 | |
| been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. | | | | | | |
| my mioritage and other | | 11 | DISTRICT I SUFERVISOR | | | |
| , | | TITL | E | CT T JOY ER TIJOR | | |
| W. B. hel | 2 | 7 | his form is to | be filed in compliance | With MULE 1104. | |
| · W. D. DON | | 11 | If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or descence | | | |
| (Signature) | 1 | well. | this form mus | | tabulation of the deviation | |
| District Operations Manage | er | !} | | | | |
| Titles | | | | | y officential and tot affect | |
| 6/1/85 | | F | Hi our chay | Sections I, II, III, and | VI for enanges of owner | |
| , Ü 316) | | | | | such change of condition | |

Separare To